
DATE DAY TIME HOME VISITOR

03/09/24 Sat 9:00 Red Sox Cardinals

9:45 Phillies Pirates

10:30

11:15 Rays Dodgers

12:00 Rays White Sox

12:45 Angels Twins

1:30 Braves Royals

03/11/24 Mon 6:00 Braves Cardinals

6:45 Dodgers Phillies

03/14/24 Thurs 6:00 Pirates Red Sox

6:45 Royals White Sox

03/18/24 Mon 6:00 Red Sox White Sox

6:45 Cardinals Phillies

03/21/24 Thurs 6:00 Pirates Royals

6:45 Braves Dodgers

03/23/24 Sat 9:00 Cardinals Phillies

9:45 Red Sox Dodgers

10:30

11:15 Twins White Sox

12:00 Twins Rays

12:45 Angels Royals

1:30 Braves Pirates

03/25/24 Mon 6:00 Red Sox White Sox

6:45 Cardinals Dodgers

03/28/24 Thurs 6:00 Royals Pirates

6:45 Phillies Braves

04/01/24 Mon 6:00 Dodgers Red Sox

6:45 Royals Cardinals

04/04/24 Thurs 6:00 Braves Pirates

6:45 White Sox Phillies

2024
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SPRING

Tots

Tots



DATE DAY TIME HOME VISITOR

04/06/24 Sat 9:00 White Sox Braves

9:45 Cardinals Dodgers

10:30

11:15 Rays Phillies

12:00 Rays Angels

12:45 Twins Royals

1:30 Pirates Red Sox

04/08/24 Mon 6:00 Royals Braves

6:45 Phillies Red Sox

04/11/24 Thurs 6:00 Dodgers White Sox

6:45 Pirates Cardinals

04/13/24 Sat 9:00 Red Sox Braves

9:45 Phillies White Sox

10:30

11:15 Rays Royals

12:00 Twins Angels

12:45 Twins Cardinals

1:30 Dodgers Pirates

04/15/24 Mon 6:00 Cardinals Dodgers

6:45 Phillies Braves

04/18/24 Thur 6:00 White Sox Pirates

6:45 Red Sox Royals

04/20/24 Sat 9:00 White Sox Phillies

9:45 Royals Dodgers

10:30

11:15 Rays Red Sox

12:00 Rays Angels

12:45 Twins Braves

1:30 Pirates Cardinals

04/22/24 Mon 6:00 Phillies Royals

6:45 Red Sox Braves

04/25/24 Thur 6:00 White Sox Cardinals

6:45 Dodgers Pirates

04/27/24 Sat 9:00 Phillies Dodgers

9:45 Cardinals Braves

10:30

11:15 Angels Royals

12:00 Angels Rays

12:45 Twins White Sox

1:30 Red Sox Pirates

04/29/24 Mon 6:00 Cardinals Phillies

6:45 Braves Dodgers

Tots

Tots

Tots

Tots



DATE DAY TIME HOME VISITOR

05/02/24 Thur 6:00 Pirates Royals

6:45 Red Sox White Sox

05/04/24 Sat 9:00 Royals Braves

9:45 Cardinals Red Sox

10:30

11:15 Angels White Sox

12:00 Twins Rays

12:45 Twins Dodgers

1:30 Pirates Phillies

05/06/24 Mon 6:00 Royals Dodgers

6:45 Cardinals Red Sox

05/09/24 Thur 6:00 Braves Phillies

6:45 Pirates White Sox

Tots


